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GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT— continued.
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Appropriations for Government Insurance Account.

;em.
1901-2.

COLONIAL TEBASUEEE—continued.

VOTE No. 113—continued.
Salaries—continued.

Local Offices—continued.
Nelson Agency—

Eesident Agent
Clerk

£ £

250
120

Timaru Agency—
Eesident Agent (also Accident, £15)
Cadet

370

190
60

Oamaru Agency—
Eesident Agent (also Accident, £15)
Clerk

250

175
120

Invereargill Agency—
Eesident Agent (also Accident, £15)
Clerk

295
11

235
120

355
12 Greymouth Agency—

Eesident Agent (also Accident, £15)
Cadet

175
40

215
13 London—Agent-General's Office—

Half Salary of one Clerk 100

Other Charges—
Extra Clerical Assistance
Commission
Medical Fees
Travelling- expenses• Advertising, Printing, and Stationery
Postage and Telegrams
Triennial Expenses
Contingencies

6,125
14
15
16
17
18
1.9
20
21

2,000
14,000
5,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
5,000

32,000

Total—Vote No. 113 ... 50,961

GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT ... £5 ',961
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