Appropriations for Government Insurance Account.

COTTEDATACEARM	TATOTTO A ATOTA	A COOTTATE
GOVERNMENT	INSURANCE	ACCOUNT—continued.

ltem.					1901–2.	
	COLONIAL TREASURER—continued.			1901-21.		
	VOTE No. 113—continued. Salaries—continued.	A. T. B.	1.	£	£	
8	$egin{array}{ll} Local & Offices { m continued.} \ & { m Nelson Agency} \end{array}$. '		
	Resident Agent Clerk		•••	250 120		
0	T			370		
9	Timaru Agency— Resident Agent (also Accident, £15)		•••	190		
	Cadet	. •••	•••	60		
	Oamaru Agency—			250		
	Resident Agent (also Accident, £15) Clerk) 	•••	175 120		
				295		
11	Invercargill Agency— Resident Agent (also Accident, £15) Clerk)	•••	235 120	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	
			•	355		
12	Greymouth Agency— Resident Agent (also Accident, £15 Cadet) 	•••	175 40		
		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		215		
13	London—Agent-General's Office— Half Salary of one Clerk	•••	•••	100		
	OTHER CHARGES—		6.2	6,125		
$\begin{array}{c} 14 \\ 15 \end{array}$	Extra Clerical Assistance Commission	•••	•••	2,000 14,000		
16	Medical Fees	•••		5,000		
17	Travelling-expenses	•••		1,000		
18 19	Advertising, Printing, and Stationery Postage and Telegrams	···	•••	2,000		
20	Triennial Expenses	•••		$\frac{2,000}{1,000}$		
$\overline{21}$	Contingencies	•••		5,000		
				32,000		
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 1	13			50,961	

GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT ...

£50,9**6**1